
Number Last First House Sex Avg Hcap
200001 Abbott Randy ALB M 100 27
200002 Ashey Stephen ALB M 108 19
200004 Barker Tina ALB F 78 46
200055 Barry Bruce ALB M 92 34
200006 Bernosky Lorna ALB F 82 43
200008 Bodman Brianna ALB F 99 27
200009 Connors Dot ALB F 88 37
200010 Dakin Denise ALB F 90 36
200011 Dakin George ALB M 100 27
200052 Dakin William ALB M 89 36
200012 Demmons Sierra ALB F 79 45
200053 Doyle Scottie ALB M 78 46
200013 Drinkwater Mike ALB M 99 27
200014 Drinkwater Amy ALB F 104 23
200015 Dyer Lynne ALB F 88 37
200016 Dyer Kelci ALB F 86 39
200018 Dyer Peyton ALB F 108 19
200017 Dyer Paul ALB M 111 17
200019 Dyer, III Lewis ALB M 111 17
200020 Floyd Katrina ALB F 86 39
200021 Gallant Scott ALB M 104 23
200022 Hews Jerry ALB M 98 28
200023 Jones Genie ALB F 91 35
200024 Kitchen Evelyn ALB F 87 38
200025 Kustka Jessica ALB F 94 32
200026 Morse Brandi ALB F 85 40
200059 Overlock Jordan ALB M 97 29
200056 Pendergast Jim ALB M 93 33
200030 Pomeroy Dennis ALB M 96 30
200031 Pomeroy Sheryl ALB F 76 48
200034 Prespolis John ALB M 98 28
200054 Reed Willis ALB M 90 36
200060 Robbins Catherine ALB F 91 35
200058 Sabins Tara ALB F 99 27
200057 Sanborn Kevin ALB M 95 31
200038 Shutters Mary ALB F 94 32
200040 Stone Freddie ALB M 92 34
200041 Sturtevant Travis ALB M 77 47
200042 Talgo Greg ALB M 97 29
200047 Wadford Dennis ALB M 105 22
200049 Webber Matt ALB M 91 35
200050 Webber Laura ALB F 100 27
200051 Webber David ALB M 89 36
300001 Allen Ken BAN M 84 41
300003 Barker Barbara BAN F 93 33



300049 Bedard Melinda BAN F 90 36
300050 Bedard Stacy BAN M 91 35
300054 Bernardini Sue BAN F 88 37
300005 Brown Nancy BAN F 80 45
300006 Cameron Tim BAN M 97 29
300052 Cameron Joanna BAN F 74 50
300007 Carr Rick BAN M 76 48
300008 Carson Chip BAN M 112 16
300010 Dargon Charlie BAN M 70 54
300011 Deroche Fran BAN F 90 36
300048 Dority Sue BAN F 93 33
300013 Dunnett Rob BAN M 95 31
300014 Dupuis John BAN M 97 29
300015 Fogarty Wyatt BAN M 96 30
300016 Frey Cole BAN M 122 7
300017 Frey DJ BAN M 107 20
300036 Frey Courtney BAN F 97 29
300019 Gilmore Gary BAN M 92 34
300020 Golding Bob BAN M 89 36
300021 Harnish Barbara BAN F 90 36
300022 Hewes MIke BAN M 97 29
300025 Hoyt John BAN M 105 22
300053 Jernigan Shawn BAN M 88 37
300026 Johnson Steve BAN M 81 44
300045 Kalajian Jeff BAN M 85 40
300046 Kern Paul BAN M 98 28
300055 Largay Cindy BAN F 72 52
300056 Largay Ted BAN M 92 34
300028 Larson Larry BAN M 75 49
300029 LeClerc Marie BAN F 73 51
300058 Lorenzo Lisa BAN F 94 32
300032 Neal Floyd BAN M 101 26
300060 Osgood Corey BAN M 106 21
300057 Payson Fran BAN F 78 46
300034 Plenge Mavis BAN F 88 37
300035 Riva Penny BAN F 94 32
300044 Riva Evan BAN M 122 7
300047 Riva Madison BAN F 121 8
300039 Shanley Kevin BAN M 95 31
300038 Soper Donna BAN F 80 45
300051 Stormann Maegan BAN F 82 43
300042 Wiley Emma BAN F 75 49
300043 Wiley Lewis BAN M 91 35
300059 Worster Robert BAN M 89 36
310001 Alterisio Catherine BIG 20 F 88 37
310002 Alterisio Dan BIG 20 M 95 31



310003 Anderson Danielle BIG 20 F 100 27
310004 Anderson Joel BIG 20 M 101 26
310005 Anderson Lewis BIG 20 M 86 39
310175 Anderson Nicole BIG 20 F 91 35
310006 Arsenault Erroll BIG 20 M 80 45
310008 Beaulieu Sylvain BIG 20 M 107 20
310166 Bedard Ken BIG 20 M 74 50
310009 Bell Dan BIG 20 M 99 27
310177 Betteridge Brooke BIG 20 F 102 25
310149 Bilodeau Ron BIG 20 M 82 43
310010 Blackie Carol BIG 20 F 94 32
310011 Blackie Mark BIG 20 M 92 34
310012 Booth Rejeanne BIG 20 F 76 48
310018 Boudreau Missy BIG 20 F 95 31
310013 Bouffard Ken BIG 20 M 104 23
310014 Bouffard Minnie BIG 20 F 87 38
310015 Bouffard Norm BIG 20 M 98 28
310016 Bouffard Priscilla BIG 20 F 79 45
310017 Bouffard Zach BIG 20 M 102 25
310150 Bouthillette Rich BIG 20 M 87 38
310167 Bouthillette Linda BIG 20 F 76 48
310186 Bouthillette Steve BIG 20 M 84 41
310160 Brown Sue BIG 20 F 73 51
310187 Buckley Sue BIG 20 F 84 41
310020 Bullard Elijah BIG 20 M 95 31
310021 Bullard Mary BIG 20 F 83 42
310022 Carpenter Mark BIG 20 M 100 27
310142 Carroll Amanda BIG 20 F 116 12
310023 Chamberlin Caroline BIG 20 F 85 40
310191 Charlton Dawn BIG 20 F 82 43
310192 Charlton Jeff BIG 20 M 106 21
310157 Cleary Sharon BIG 20 F 85 40
310158 Cleary Scott BIG 20 M 85 40
310024 Clukey Dave BIG 20 M 101 26
310025 Clukey Katie BIG 20 F 94 32
310026 Collin Celine BIG 20 F 80 45
310027 Collins Don BIG 20 M 98 28
310028 Collins Katie BIG 20 F 92 34
310029 Collins Leanne BIG 20 F 86 39
310030 Corbeau Matt BIG 20 M 108 19
310144 Coreau Gary BIG 20 90 36
310031 Curit Roly BIG 20 M 107 20
310033 Davis Janet BIG 20 F 90 36
310035 Desjardins Chris BIG 20 M 106 21
310173 Desjardins Jill BIG 20 F 84 41
310037 Donovan Tony BIG 20 M 87 38



310038 Donovan Caroline BIG 20 F 95 31
310039 Doran Sean BIG 20 M 110 18
310189 Dube Dan BIG 20 M 95 31
310190 Dube Jason BIG 20 M 108 19
310040 Dunn Diane BIG 20 F 81 44
310041 Emerson Barbara BIG 20 F 72 52
310042 Emerson Zach BIG 20 M 107 20
310043 Esposito Bethany BIG 20 F 95 31
310044 Everest Lisa BIG 20 F 98 28
310045 Everest Pete BIG 20 M 91 35
310156 Farnham Dominique BIG 20 F 82 43
310162 Foster Bradley BIG 20 M 90 36
310046 Gagnon Mike BIG 20 M 93 33
310171 Gagnon Tyler BIG 20 M 93 33
310050 Gionest Keene BIG 20 M 112 16
310052 Goodwin Mark BIG 20 M 105 22
310053 Green Karen BIG 20 F 88 37
310147 Green Tyler BIG 20 M 109 18
310055 Gronlund Margaret BIG 20 F 88 37
310195 Guillerault Roger BIG 20 M 94 32
310170 Gurney Dan BIG 20 M 93 33
310196 Hawkins Terry BIG 20 F 86 39
310056 Hayes Kristin BIG 20 F 95 31
310058 Hoffman Brenda BIG 20 F 88 37
310059 Hoffman Mike BIG 20 M 88 37
310060 Hutchinson Amanda BIG 20 F 86 39
310061 Hutchinson Joey BIG 20 M 111 17
310062 Johnson Sara BIG 20 F 101 26
310148 Johnson Arthur BIG 20 M 86 39
310064 Kelly David BIG 20 M 109 18
310065 Kelly Jeff BIG 20 M 100 27
310066 Kipouras Charlie BIG 20 M 94 32
310067 Labrecque Jeannine BIG 20 F 73 51
310068 Ladid Adil BIG 20 M 100 27
310169 Lakin Jordin BIG 20 M 98 28
310069 Lapierre Jerry BIG 20 M 103 24
310070 Leavitt Grace BIG 20 F 94 32
310071 LeClerc Dick BIG 20 M 100 27
310159 LeFlamme Tammy BIG 20 F 83 42
310072 Leighton Kelsey BIG 20 F 104 23
310154 Leighton Scott BIG 20 M 89 36
310172 Leonetti Jim BIG 20 M 97 29
310073 Libby Steve BIG 20 M 88 37
310074 Link Janice BIG 20 F 90 36
310075 Link Rod BIG 20 M 78 46
310076 Link Roger BIG 20 M 92 34



310077 Little. Sr. Sterling BIG 20 M 105 22
310078 Madsen Hal BIG 20 M 81 44
310079 Malloy Pat BIG 20 M 104 23
310080 Mancini Alan BIG 20 M 81 44
310081 Martel Rick BIG 20 M 106 21
310083 Mason Eric BIG 20 M 98 28
310184 MatychowiackCarol BIG 20 F 81 44
310185 MatychowiackDave BIG 20 M 77 47
310086 Metcalf August BIG 20 F 88 37
310087 Metivier Al BIG 20 M 93 33
310089 Miller Leo BIG 20 M 86 39
310090 Milliken Amy BIG 20 F 90 36
310091 Milliken Duane BIG 20 M 110 18
310092 Milliken Olivia BIG 20 F 96 30
310145 Minnehen Isaiah BIG 20 M 92 34
310146 Montminy Derek BIG 20 M 99 27
310093 Moore Judy BIG 20 F 76 48
310188 Murphy Sean BIG 20 M 111 17
310095 Murray Peg BIG 20 F 93 33
310097 Napolitano Mike BIG 20 M 95 31
310098 Nason Ryan BIG 20 M 82 43
310163 Nealey Shayne BIG 20 M 104 23
310153 Norton Tom BIG 20 M 86 39
310100 Osgood Kris BIG 20 M 110 18
310178 Osgood Chelsea BIG 20 F 87 38
310102 Ouellette Todd BIG 20 M 90 36
310103 Perry Alissa BIG 20 F 81 44
310183 Pike Dee BIG 20 F 72 52
310104 Plante Jamie BIG 20 M 92 34
310105 Plante Rose BIG 20 F 88 37
310106 Poissant Nancy BIG 20 F 74 50
310107 Porter Tim BIG 20 M 84 41
310165 Porter Bob BIG 20 M 99 27
310176 Pray Lynn BIG 20 F 97 29
310109 Purdy Brian BIG 20 M 117 11
310181 Reynolds Jarrod BIG 20 M 89 36
310174 Richardson Doug BIG 20 M 88 37
310110 Rissala Jeff BIG 20 M 98 28
310111 Roberts Matt BIG 20 M 106 21
310168 Robichaud Roseann BIG 20 F 88 37
310112 Ross Brindi BIG 20 F 77 47
310113 Rowe Scott BIG 20 M 102 25
310180 Rumpf Mike BIG 20 M 97 29
310155 Sangillo Jim BIG 20 M 88 37
310114 Savage Beau BIG 20 M 103 24
310143 Scoville Mackenzie BIG 20 80 45



310116 Scribner Clayton BIG 20 M 91 35
310117 Scribner Shannon BIG 20 F 113 15
310118 Scribner Joe BIG 20 M 105 22
310194 Shea Rick BIG 20 M 88 37
310120 Smiley Dianne BIG 20 F 83 42
310121 Southwick Mike BIG 20 M 91 35
310161 Stackpole Jordan BIG 20 M 102 25
310182 Starbird Irene BIG 20 F 73 51
310122 Starkey Sherry BIG 20 F 82 43
310124 Stoddard Gayle BIG 20 F 86 39
310125 Therrien Jay BIG 20 M 85 40
310126 Thompson Christine BIG 20 F 94 32
310127 Tracy Elliott BIG 20 M 62 61
310193 Tucci David BIG 20 M 101 26
310129 Valley Karen BIG 20 F 77 47
310130 Valliere, Jr. Scott BIG 20 M 114 14
310151 Violette John BIG 20 M 89 36
310132 Walker Mike BIG 20 M 113 15
310133 Wallace Russ BIG 20 M 80 45
310135 Welch Mark BIG 20 M 94 32
310136 Whitehouse Jim BIG 20 M 91 35
310137 Whynot Rocky BIG 20 M 105 22
310138 Wilder Angie BIG 20 F 90 36
310164 Wiley Cindy BIG 20 F 82 43
310139 Williams Ralph BIG 20 M 90 36
310140 Wood Jess BIG 20 F 90 36
310179 Wood Sue BIG 20 F 73 51
310152 Young Marianne BIG 20 F 83 42
310141 Young Cathy BIG 20 F 86 39
320057 Adams Quincy BOWL M 100 27
320066 Ames Skip BOWL M 87 38
320002 Chaisson Jim BOWL M 101 26
320046 Coombs Carol BOWL F 86 39
320047 Coombs Mike BOWL M 88 37
320045 Cote Cam BOWL M 108 19
320055 Cote Pat BOWL M 98 28
320062 Cyr Donna BOWL F 83 42
320018 Day John BOWL M 88 37
320061 Demers Gary BOWL M 86 39
320004 Dyer Dale BOWL M 97 29
320039 Emerson Corey BOWL M 104 23
320084 Fall Codie BOWL M 97 29
320064 Frechette Denise BOWL F 88 37
320037 Fuller Nancy BOWL F 74 50
320028 Gallo Carmen BOWL M 93 33
320026 Garvey Tyler BOWL M 102 25



320080 Gendron Chris BOWL M 105 22
320082 Gilson Paul BOWL M 85 40
320005 Gogan Trace BOWL F 90 36
320022 Graffam Steve BOWL M 111 17
320038 Graffam Ryan BOWL M 103 24
320068 Graffam Chelsea BOWL F 95 31
320025 Grenier Keith BOWL M 106 21
320027 Hamilton David BOWL M 101 26
320073 Hamilton Jr David BOWL M 103 24
320067 Hannel Ky BOWL M 78 46
320006 Haskell Will BOWL M 114 14
320007 Heap Bob BOWL M 92 34
320078 Hebert Ryan BOWL M 94 32
320077 Holland Ken BOWL M 88 37
320051 Hubbard Gerry BOWL M 109 18
320069 Johnson Linda BOWL F 82 43
320083 Johnson Kate BOWL F 85 40
320072 Kelly John BOWL M 89 36
320048 Kwederis Jr Steve BOWL M 88 37
320049 Kwederis Sr Steve BOWL M 92 34
320033 Labbe Mary BOWL F 84 41
320034 Labbe Dave BOWL M 97 29
320008 Landry Don BOWL M 100 27
320052 Letellier Eric BOWL M 99 27
320019 Martin OJ BOWL M 116 12
320063 McKay Diane BOWL F 80 45
320070 McLendon Jenny BOWL F 95 31
320035 Melnick Barbara BOWL F 81 44
320036 Melnick Matt BOWL M 97 29
320079 Michaud PJ BOWL M 110 18
320009 Midura Mike BOWL M 105 22
320043 Midura Mary BOWL F 80 45
320041 Milliken Mark BOWL M 95 31
320056 Morgan Brandon BOWL M 99 27
320081 Morin Jr Marco BOWL M 85 40
320053 Morin Sr Marco BOWL M 89 36
320032 Nelson Robin BOWL F 69 54
320030 Newport Monica BOWL F 93 33
320031 Newport Bobbi-Jo BOWL F 87 38
320021 Newport III Gerry BOWL M 112 16
320017 Newport JR Gerry BOWL M 116 12
320010 Nolan Jim BOWL M 95 31
320065 Payeur Sandie BOWL F 86 39
320076 Penfield Chris BOWL M 97 29
320011 Pratt Kimberly BOWL F 92 34
320054 Prime Jason BOWL M 93 33



320050 Provencher Devin BOWL M 99 27
320071 Pushor Donn BOWL M 92 34
320012 Richard Ron BOWL M 101 26
320075 Roy Alec BOWL M 98 28
320013 Sargent Tammie BOWL F 84 41
320058 Sellinger Daryl BOWL M 101 26
320029 Shaw Fred BOWL M 102 25
320020 Smith Gary BOWL M 97 29
320023 Smith Tim BOWL M 101 26
320024 Smith Austen BOWL M 94 32
320040 Stewart Brian BOWL M 95 31
320014 Stone Jeff BOWL M 90 36
320015 Thyng Randy BOWL M 87 38
320059 Trabucco Jack BOWL M 89 36
320016 Travis Mike BOWL M 92 34
320044 Turner Taylor BOWL F 99 27
320060 Urghart Claire BOWL F 82 43
320042 Warner Nick BOWL M 107 20
320074 White Kegan BOWL M 99 27
500005 Giberti Tom JIT M 92 34
500015 Harris Phil JIT M 87 38
500011 Harvey Marcia JIT F 79 45
500012 Hines Henri JIT F 45 76
500013 Hines Dick JIT M 75 49
500003 Houlares Chris JIT M 86 39
500006 Lashua Jim JIT M 81 44
500004 Maheux Ron JIT M 89 36
500001 Plourde Cliff JIT M 81 44
500007 Plourde Pauline JIT F 80 45
500010 Purinton Deb JIT F 83 42
500016 Purinton Al JIT M 77 47
500008 Quimby Pauline JIT F 87 38
500014 Shane Paul JIT M 97 29
500002 Webb Dwight JIT M 88 37
600001 Allen Toni NEC F 97 29
600002 Allen Jason NEC M 108 19
600003 Beriau Cheyenne NEC F 82 43
600004 Bowden Judy NEC F 98 28
600005 Bowden Walt NEC M 94 32
600006 Bowley Joel NEC M 98 28
600007 Bowley Skeeter NEC M 95 31
600009 Bradbury Julie NEC F 82 43
600033 Butler Heath NEC M 94 32
600042 Campbell Jason NEC M 104 23
600011 Chamberlain Dominic NEC M 101 26
600012 Chamberlain Rita NEC F 93 33



600013 Chamberlain Tex NEC M 87 38
600021 Chamberlain Sandy NEC F 82 43
600031 Cohen Clairina NEC F 75 49
600032 Craft Skip NEC M 86 39
600034 Farmer Jesse NEC M 87 38
600014 Foss Richard NEC M 93 33
600015 Gage Laddie NEC M 86 39
600041 Heart Jennie NEC F 89 36
600016 Hockstadter Lorrie NEC F 93 33
600035 Holmes Madeline NEC F 86 39
600017 Huff Darlene NEC F 90 36
600018 Hunt Kai NEC M 120 9
600036 Hunt Brent NEC M 92 34
600043 Kotelnikov Ryan NEC M 102 25
600019 Lary Tim NEC M 104 23
600020 Lewis Billy NEC M 114 14
600037 McDaniel Donald NEC M 85 40
600038 McDaniel Sue NEC F 84 41
600022 McNally Regan NEC F 103 24
600030 Otis Carol NEC F 90 36
600023 Richard Guy NEC M 114 14
600024 Robinson Alden NEC M 97 29
600044 Rowe Crystal NEC F 104 23
600039 Santiago Don NEC M 96 30
600025 Sedgwick Bob NEC M 109 18
600045 Shepherd Nancy NEC F 86 39
600026 Sirois Scott NEC M 114 14
600027 Snyder Bruce NEC M 102 25
600040 Wheaton Christine NEC F 74 50
600029 Wright Jim NEC M 89 36
700001 Amero Ann OLDT F 84 41
700002 Atherton Michelle OLDT F 94 32
700003 Bachelder Linda OLDT F 89 36
700004 Burr Diane OLDT F 86 39
700005 Cardimino Michelle OLDT F 80 45
700006 Cardimino Clark OLDT M 102 25
700007 Cyr John OLDT M 110 18
700043 Dibona Mike OLDT M 84 41
700037 Emerson Al OLDT M 100 27
700033 Fournier Meg OLDT F 90 36
700036 Furbush Paula OLDT F 94 32
700026 Gagnon Reed OLDT M 108 19
700008 Gastia Brandon OLDT M 104 23
700039 Gould Haley OLDT F 75 49
700009 Hanson Dick OLDT M 92 34
700010 Harris Tom OLDT M 102 25



700044 Hebda Owen OLDT M 93 33
700040 Huber Dan OLDT M 70 54
700028 Johndro Rick OLDT M 93 33
700029 Jones Cheryl OLDT F 93 33
700031 Kenney Chris OLDT M 109 18
700027 Light Wyatt OLDT M 113 15
700011 Lloyd Ken OLDT M 108 19
700013 Miller Keith OLDT M 104 23
700015 Morrn Chris OLDT M 110 18
700038 Murray Emma OLDT F 82 43
700042 Murray Grace OLDT F 74 50
700017 Savage Sayre OLDT F 84 41
700034 Scoville Tammy OLDT F 83 42
700035 Scoville Chris OLDT M 86 39
700030 Spencer Deborah OLDT F 88 37
700041 St Louis Rachael OLDT F 84 41
700020 Sweeney John OLDT M 96 30
700021 Thibodeau David OLDT M 91 35
700022 Thibodeau Phyllis OLDT F 90 36
700023 Treadwell Carole OLDT F 90 36
700032 Trimm Nick OLDT M 93 33
700024 Van SteenbergheDrew OLDT M 101 26
800001 Allen Maria SAC F 79 45
800003 Baumann Liz SAC F 92 34
800004 Baumann Peter SAC M 88 37
800005 Britton Jayne SAC F 71 53
800050 Cogswell Norman SAC M 94 32
800054 Datson Bonnie SAC F 81 44
800051 Dunlap Rob SAC M 105 22
800053 Dyer Willard SAC M 97 29
800010 Eastman Joey SAC M 101 26
800011 Forsythe Vicky SAC F 85 40
800040 Fram Richard SAC M 93 33
800041 Fram Brian SAC M 98 28
800013 Guptill Kerry SAC F 90 36
800014 Helme Wenda SAC F 82 43
800016 Hill Jon SAC M 96 30
800018 Hurd Jeff SAC M 83 42
800019 Lacy Lauren SAC F 78 46
800039 Layne Frank SAC M 110 18
800047 Loft Rita SAC F 80 45
800023 Merrow Lucy SAC F 83 42
800045 Merrow Sr William SAC M 104 23
800043 Metcalf Kim SAC F 90 36
800044 Metcalf David SAC M 98 28
800046 Minervino Dee Dee SAC F 88 37



800056 Morrill Laurie SAC F 93 33
800035 Mounce Stan SAC M 77 47
800024 Nelson Dale SAC M 90 36
800025 Nelson Kitty SAC F 94 32
800042 Provencher Allison SAC F 86 39
800036 Ray Andrea SAC F 98 28
800037 Ray Luke SAC M 98 28
800027 Ridlon Nancy SAC F 80 45
800052 Shaw Jon SAC M 85 40
800028 Sorensen Dave SAC M 89 36
800055 Spicer Ron SAC M 91 35
800038 Stasiak Kimberly SAC F 83 42
800034 Tibbetts Ricki SAC M 82 43
800030 Vanderwyk Jr. Dave SAC M 95 31
800031 Webster Bill SAC M 93 33
800033 Woodworth Lisa SAC F 94 32
820001 Allen Rodney SNS M 100 27
820002 Allen Sam SNS M 104 23
820054 Ayo Rachel SNS F 88 37
820055 Bergeron Leo SNS M 88 37
820056 Bergeron Jackie SNS F 86 39
820005 Bisbee Michele SNS F 102 25
820091 Bisbee Deanna SNS F 104 23
820057 Blais Deb SNS F 80 45
820112 Blais Pauline SNS F 80 45
820004 Blaquiere Liz SNS F 87 38
820104 Brulotte Ray SNS M 89 36
820007 Chase Bobbie-Jo SNS F 109 18
820079 Child Ernie SNS M 100 27
820102 Child Billiejoe SNS F 76 48
820009 Cooper Korey SNS M 113 15
820011 Damon Will SNS M 109 18
820058 Damon Lucy SNS F 82 43
820012 Davis Bob SNS M 99 27
820013 Davis Jean SNS F 86 39
820014 Davis Christy SNS F 97 29
820015 Dill Christina SNS F 96 30
820076 Dill Krystal SNS F 94 32
820097 Doyon Diane SNS F 78 46
820059 Dubois Jackie SNS F 86 39
820103 Farrar Brianna SNS F 84 41
820092 Favreau Dan SNS M 89 36
820095 Favreau Sandy SNS F 90 36
820019 Ford John SNS M 98 28
820060 Forgues Terri SNS F 84 41
820061 Forgues Ray SNS M 87 38



820093 Forgues Dave SNS M 80 45
820062 Foster Greg SNS M 80 45
820020 Glover Dave SNS M 99 27
820081 Goodwin Karen SNS F 86 39
820110 Grass Mike SNS M 94 32
820083 Hoelzer Tim SNS M 96 30
820021 Hoffman Diane SNS F 82 43
820022 Hussey Jon SNS M 101 26
820023 Hussey Natasha SNS F 99 27
820024 Jacques Mike SNS M 111 17
820025 Jordan Tiger SNS M 101 26
820026 Kangas-Smith Kim SNS F 101 26
820099 Klinger Dominik SNS M 70 54
820096 Knowles Lainey SNS F 90 36
820082 Knox Ricky SNS M 100 27
820063 Lamarre Gilmay SNS F 82 43
820027 Leland Mike SNS M 102 25
820028 Leland Rich SNS M 100 27
820064 Leland Rick SNS M 92 34
820029 Lewis Mike SNS M 101 26
820065 Little Paul SNS M 85 40
820109 Mack Rick SNS M 100 27
820084 Macklin Jim SNS M 94 32
820089 Masse Bob SNS M 89 36
820090 Masse Jonell SNS F 72 52
820030 McClendon Cassidy SNS F 106 21
820098 McGillivary Patti SNS F 82 43
820031 McInnis Lance SNS M 98 28
820094 McInnis Lee SNS M 84 41
820033 Merrill Chris SNS M 125 4
820100 Merrill Erin SNS F 107 20
820032 Merrow Will SNS M 103 24
820107 Moyer Dee SNS F 67 56
820108 Mushrow Ken SNS M 97 29
820066 Nadeau Charlie SNS M 96 30
820034 Nealey Russ SNS M 113 15
820035 Nealey Jodi SNS F 88 37
820105 Needham Mike SNS M 98 28
820036 Newbert Joe SNS M 104 23
820080 Palmer Joyce SNS F 75 49
820067 Peaco Barry SNS M 108 19
820068 Peaco Mike SNS M 107 20
820069 Pleau Connie SNS F 88 37
820111 Potvin Paul SNS M 86 39
820037 Pratt Dan SNS M 108 19
820078 Pratt Dave SNS M 98 28



820085 Pruyne Dan SNS M 88 37
820086 Pynes Connie SNS F 59 63
820038 Richards Alicia SNS F 92 34
820101 Skillin Jessie SNS F 86 39
820040 Skinner Renee SNS F 100 27
820041 Skinner Zach SNS M 109 18
820071 Small Dolly SNS F 86 39
820043 Smith Mark SNS M 121 8
820072 Steene Ralph SNS M 102 25
820044 Stuart Mike SNS M 95 31
820046 Thombs Jim SNS M 94 32
820073 Thompson Bob SNS M 82 43
820113 Thompson George SNS M 87 38
820074 Tremblay Bob SNS M 91 35
820075 Turcotte Claudette SNS F 81 44
820106 Walker Milt SNS M 77 47
820048 Ward Doreen SNS F 86 39
820050 Ward Michelle SNS F 100 27
820051 Ward Dusty SNS M 90 36
820052 Whitten Brigitte SNS F 92 34
820053 Whitten Steve SNS M 109 18
900054 Bubier Stephanie WES F 88 37
900061 Burke Marie WES F 85 40
900006 Coggins Rick WES M 100 27
900040 Coggins Charlotte WES F 80 45
900048 Collins Mary WES F 79 45
900060 Collins Silas WES M 88 37
900049 Collins Wendelll WES M 103 24
900058 Daniels Vicki WES F 90 36
900007 Diconzo Meegan WES F 83 42
900008 Hemblen Debby WES F 89 36
900009 Hess Ken WES M 87 38
900062 Hodgdon Scott WES M 94 32
900010 Irish Dawn WES F 90 36
900011 Jack Theresa WES F 89 36
900045 Johnson Anna WES F 89 36
900043 Langlais Andrea WES F 97 29
900013 Lavalliere Pam WES F 101 26
900063 Lawrence Chris WES M 102 25
900047 Lemieux John WES M 81 44
900053 Loubier Pam WES F 80 45
900055 McKenney Laurel WES F 83 42
900046 Melanson Casey WES F 88 37
900019 Merrill Bryan WES M 114 14
900020 Merrill Rick WES M 87 38
900042 Mohr Jonny WES M 89 36



900021 Morton Eileen WES F 91 35
900022 Morton Chris WES M 77 47
900023 Pelletier Selena WES F 98 28
900024 Pelletier Kyle WES M 103 24
900044 Roberts Linda WES F 79 45
900027 Shaw Matt WES M 81 44
900028 Slocomb Shawn WES M 107 20
900056 Smiley Sam WES M 87 38
900031 Sparks Kevin WES M 108 19
900052 Sparks Chris WES M 101 26
900032 Sparks, Jr. Jerry WES M 107 20
900033 Stimpson Al WES M 93 33
900057 Thompson Nate WES M 84 41
900059 Vaughn Dan WES M 94 32
900050 Walker Gabe WES F 94 32
900051 Walker Cliff WES M 108 19
900036 Widger Gail WES F 73 51
900037 Widger Steve WES M 79 45

xx064 Athearn Brian M 108 19
xx040 Basford Aaron M 104 23
xx041 Botte Stephen M 115 13
xx005 Bruno Sandy F 76 48
xx068 Bryant Samantha F 94 32
xx006 Burgess Tony M 93 33
xx073 Campbell Jon M 94 32
xx074 Campbell Larry M 99 27
xx042 Carrier Marc M 123 6
xx007 Charpentier Roger M 105 22
xx043 Collins Wendell M 98 28
xx044 Daley Josh M 123 6
xx009 Dennison Gerry M 98 28
xx045 Duffy Sarah F 103 24
xx010 Dufour Linda F 84 41
xx012 Field Mary F 84 41
xx071 Gauthier Jr. Jason M 110 18
xx013 Giberti Rocky M 90 36
xx046 Gilbert Jeanne F 105 22
xx076 Gillman Dolly F 81 44
xx015 Gould Deb F 79 45
xx016 Gyorfi Bill M 95 31
xx017 Hamel Lou F 82 43
xx047 Hapworth Kristy F 107 20
xx019 Harris Phil M 84 41
xx091 Hill-Stitson Robyn F 83 42
xx048 Huff Matt M 115 13
xx049 Huff Vanessa F 107 20



xx077 Jewell Mark M 104 23
xx050 Johnson Mario F 111 17
xx072 Kotelnikov Caitlin F 84 41
xx024 L'Italien Dick M 96 30
xx060 Lapierre Jeff M 120 9
xx051 Lemar Mona F 98 28
xx078 Leonhart Terry F 94 32
xx079 Libby Kelly M 87 38
xx080 Libby Laura F 90 36
xx081 Libby Lisa F 77 47
xx082 McKinney Mike M 83 42
xx083 McKinney Renee F 93 33
xx084 Morrill Laurie F 95 31
xx094 Morrill Andy M 82 43
xx062 Morrison Shawn 121 8
xx089 Nichols David M 90 36
xx052 Pani Corrado M 119 9
xx031 Porter Amanda F 84 41
xx053 Provencal Nancy F 99 27
xx061 Provencher Nate 93 33
xx063 Provincial Kyle 84 41
xx069 Ranks Jeanine F 87 38
xx070 Ranks Rick M 92 34
xx055 Rowe Henry M 79 45
xx033 Silver Victoria F 78 46
xx056 Simmons Sarah F 108 19
xx085 Simpson Beverly F 96 30
xx057 Skinner Kerrigan F 102 25
xx067 Sparks Jason M 105 22
xx034 Stevens Anita F 77 47
xx035 Toussaint Bob M 96 30
xx058 Vigue Nancy F 101 26
xx095 Walsh Audrey F 85 40
xx066 Ward Jennah F 108 19
xx065 Webber Mark M 122 7
xx090 Wentworth Alan M 93 33
xx039 White Peggy F 76 48
xx088 Wilson Dave M 82 43
xx059 Witham Katie F 102 25


